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TC Rondorf (2202)
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Anlage
Westerwaldstr. 55, 50997 Koln
m +49 17678354254 kontakt@tc-rondorf.de

Sportwart/in
Schmitz-Kaltenthaler, Thomas
T 017672870920 schmitz-kaltenthaler@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Blumentrath, Andreas
T 01703062494 a.blumentrath@netcologne.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Marek Jedrzejewski; T 0221352278
m 01789045177; marek.jed@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Seifert, Reinhard
Schoénefeld, Peter
Jedrzejewski, Marek (POL N)
Gramlich, Rainer

Jakob, Ulrich

Bronikowski, Wojtek (POL N)
Boshammer, Jirgen
Urrigshardt, Karl-Heinz
Komossa, Armin

Kruse, Herbert

Dampf, Wolfgang

Greschert, Detlef
Zaunbrecher, Volker

Ettelt, Wilfried

Michelfelder, Stephan
Vehrschild, Josef-Peter
Oblander, Ralf

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15203505
15252465
15503233
14502326
14803386
15452212
15152394
14103692
15702801
14703302
13550562
14202771
14103494
14082190
14803457
14703458
15753472

LK

LK19,8
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
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